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Other Instruments unrecorded.
Otago. H'jfeM'S Westland.

Transfers ... ... .. ... 14 3
Mortgages ... ... ... ... 14 4

„ discharges ... ... ... 13 2
Certificates of title in lieu of Crown grants ... ... ... 49

E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1885,
the Number received for Registration and the Number, registered during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1886; also the Number remaining unregistered on that
Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

[Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation,nil; printing(1,375 copies),£3 13s.6d.]

By- AutLoiity: Gejrge Didseury, Government Piinter, Wellington.—lBBs.

District.
Unrecorded,
31st March,

1885.

Received for
Registration

during the
Year

ended the
31st March,

1886.

Registered
during the

same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1886.

Fees.

Auckland
JewPlymouth
Wellington ...
lawke'sBay
Telson
/larlborough
Janterbury ...
)tago
Southland
Vestland

171
3

93
97
44
57
68
51

5,778
708

2,236
1,332

686
631

2,106
1,448

365
79

5,809
671

2,132
1,322

698
623

2,120
1,484

365
79

140
40

197
107
32
65
54
15

£ s. d.
5,791 8 8

757 2 10
2,404 5 5
1,545 14 5

831 12 6
701 5 0

2,496 12 5
1,610 13 6

445 12 6
73 0 0

Totals 584 15,369 15,303 650 16,657 7 3*

* This includes £505 2s. 3d., Crown-j ;iant fees.
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