Other Instruments unrecorded.

					Otago.	Hawke's Bay.	Westland.
Transfers	•••	•••			14	3 *	
Mortgages				•••	14	4	
" disc	harges	•••	•••		13	2	
Certificates of title in lieu of Crown grants						•••	49

E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1885, the Number received for Registration and the Number registered during the Twelve Months ended the 31st March, 1886; also the Number remaining unregistered on that Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

Distric t .			Unrecorded, 31st March, 1885.	Received for Registration during the Year ended the 31st March, 1886.	Registered during the same Period.	Unregistered on the 31st March, 1886.	Fees.	
A1-1 I			171	£ 770	£ 000	140	£ s. d.	
Auckland	• • •	• • • •	171	5,778	5,809	140	5,791 8 8	
New Plymouth	• • •	•••	3	708	671	40	757 2 10	
Wellington	•••	•••	93	2,236	2,132	197	2,404 5 5	
Hawke's Bay			97	1,332	1,322	107	$1,545 \ 14 \ 5$	
Nelson			44	686	698	32	831 12 6	
Marlborough			57	631	623	65	701 5 0	
Canterbury	•••		68	2,106	2,120	54	2,496 12 5	
Otago			51	1,448	1,484	15	1,610 13 6	
Southland				365	365		445 12 6	
337 41 3	•••	•••	•••	79.	79	• • • •		
westiand	•••	•••	•••	1 3 .	19	•••	73 0 0	
Totals		•••	584	15,369	15,303	650	16,657 7 3*	

^{*} This includes £505 2s. 3d., Crown-grant fees.

[Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,375 copies), £3 13s. 6d.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.-1886.